
Adresses for entries
Country Henkel First Name Surname Address Code E-Mail

Bosnia-Herzegovina
Henkel Croatia d.o.o. Danijela Musa Budmanijeva 1 HR-10 000 Zagreb danijela.musa@hr.henkel.com

Bulgaria
Henkel Bulgaria EOOD Nina Metodieva Business Park Sofia Str. 1, 

block 2, 4th floor BG-1766 Sofia nina.metodieva@ua.henkel.com

Croatia Henkel Croatia d.o.o. Danijela Musa Budmanijeva 1 HR-10 000 Zagreb danijela.musa@hr.henkel.com

Czech Republic Henkel CR, spol. s.r.o. Lidija Erlebachova U Pruhonu 10 CZ-170 04 Praha 7 lidija.erlebachova@cz.henkel.com

Estonia / Latvia / Lithuania Henkel Balti OÜ Britta Alep Riia 132 EE-51014 Tartu Britta.Alep@ee.henkel.com 
Montenegro Henkel Jugoslavija d.o.o. Jelena Sarenac Dunavska 86 11000 Belgrade jelena.sarenac@yu.henkel.com

Hungary
Henkel Magyarorszag Kft. Emilia Kultsar David Ferenc utca 6 HU-1113 Budapest emilia.kultsar@hu.henkel.com

Poland Henkel Polska S.A. Dorota Strosznajder Ul. Domaniewska 41 PL-02-672 
Warszawa dorota.strosznajder@pl.henkel.com

Str. Ionica Vornicul nr. 1-7 RO-71414 
Romania Henkel Romania s.r.l. Lavinia Toma Str. Ionica Vornicul nr. 1-7 

Sector 2
RO-71414 
Bucuresti lavinia.toma@ro.henkel.com

Russia / Belarus Henkel Russia Natalia Ovakimian 1-st Kozhevnichevskiy pereulok, 
6 115114 Moscow natalia.ovakimian@ru.henkel.com 

Serbia Henkel Jugoslavija d.o.o. Jelena Sarenac Dunavska 86 11000 Belgrade jelena.sarenac@yu.henkel.com

Slovakia
Henkel Slovensko, 
spol.s.r.o. Jana Baginova Zahradnicka 91, P.O. Box 66 SK-820 09 

Bratislava 29 Jana.Baginova@sk.henkel.com

Slovenia Henkel Slovenija d.o.o Mitja Blagajac Industrijska ulica 23 SL-2506 Maribor mitja.blagajac@spem.si

Ukraine Henkel Bautechnik Ukraine Tatyana Vasilenko  Osvity Str., 4 UA-03067 Kiev tatyana.vasilenko@ua.henkel.com
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Albania, Armenia, 
Aserbaijan,
Georgia, Kazakhstan, 
Kyrgyzstan,  Macedonia,
Moldova, Mongolia,
Tajikistan, Turkmenistan,
Uzbekistan

Henkel Russia Natalia Ovakimian 1-st Kozhevnichevskiy pereulok, 
6 115114 Moscow

natalia.ovakimian@ru.henkel.com 
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